Miedzywojewddzkie Mistrzostwa Ul6é w Biegach

WARSZAWA, 25.03.2023

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
2 km przetaje mtodzicy
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WIELOGORSKI Mikotaj
WISNIEWSKI Bartfomiej
URBANOWICZ Iwo
RUDNICKI Adam
SUCHECKI Adam
SALAPSKI Patryk
PIOTROWSKI Franciszek
£ ADA Marek
JAKUBIEC Krzysztof
FRESONKE Cezary
KOSNO Olaf

LIS Mateusz

RADTKE Alan
DEBECKI Witold
MANKA Franciszek
EAPINSKI Jan

L OWIECKI Marcel
POGONOWSKI Ignacy
WYSOKINSKI SAKOWSKI
ZAREBA Stanistaw
PARCIAK Jakub

3 km przetaje miodzicy
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KACKI Konstanty
PODBIELSKI Pawet
BALABAN Antoni

KUMA Mikotaj
PALDYNA Tomasz
HOLAK Przemystaw
PIMPICKI Ignacy
GRABOWSKI Tomasz
LEWANDOWSKI Michat
MITROFANIUK Adam
JANDULA Patryk
MAZURKIEWICZ Krzysztof
TKACZ Bruno

GROT Karol

BANY Seweryn

WIGIER Stanistaw
PIOTROWSKI Stanistaw

KOBIETY/WOMEN
1.5 km przetaje mtodziczki
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KACA Emilia
GIEJBATOW Julia
KALINOWSKA Marta
WACLAWCZYK Barbara
NIEWIADOMSKA Magda
WOJENSKA Aleksandra
RANDZIO Oliwia
PAWLUSIEWICZ Alicja
RUDAK Zofia
WROBLEWSKA Michalina
KAZUBSKA Aleksandra
MALECKA Karina
SOCHACKA Aleksandra
SIECINSKA Zuzanna
GRZONEK Pola
LIPINSKA Oliwia
LISTOPADZKA Anna
SENDROWSKA Laura
L ODZINSKA Zofia
BLASZCZAK Milena
KOCHALSKA Julia
IWANOW Alicja

REDA Oliwia
GOTOWIEC Barbara
PERZANOWSKA Lena
KREPS Maja

05.09.2008
05.07.2008
13.04.2008
21.05.2008
24.10.2009
15.03.2009
21.05.2008
17.06.2008
12.07.2008
27.10.2008
12.03.2008
09.10.2009
25.09.2008
30.11.2009
02.04.2009
17.01.2009
10.01.2009
15.11.2009
16.09.2009
25.07.2008
06.09.2009

23.10.2008
07.07.2008
06.08.2008
07.08.2008
17.11.2008
02.12.2008
20.07.2008
04.12.2008
06.05.2008
22.05.2008
14.03.2009
08.09.2009
24.11.2009
07.04.2008
25.09.2008
10.07.2009
28.09.2009

07.07.2008
15.05.2008
20.04.2009
12.08.2009
04.03.2008
14.05.2008
07.06.2009
06.11.2009
08.09.2008
25.02.2009
09.06.2008
14.10.2009
19.05.2009
11.01.2009
26.03.2008
06.03.2009
04.06.2008
14.06.2008
23.03.2008

MKS Pogon Siedice

MKL Myszyniec

GUKS Asy Dywity

SRS Kondycja Piaseczno
MKL Myszyniec

UKS Diamond Athletics Biatoteka
MKS Polonia Warszawa
KS Czempion Warszawa
UKS Orzetki Warszawa
UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce
RK Athletics Warszawa
KS Sokudo Otwock
MLKS Ostroda

SRS Kondycja Piaseczno
UKS Diamond Athletics Biatoteka
KS Czempion Warszawa
RK Athletics Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
KS AZS AWF Warszawa
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka

RK Athletics Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
UKS 48 Warszawa

UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce
SRS Kondycja Piaseczno
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
KS Czempion Warszawa
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
UKS Filipides Teresin
MKS Pogon Siedice
RLTL Optima Radom
RLTL Optima Radom
UKS MTE Milanowek
UKS Filipides Teresin
UKS Filipides Teresin
UKS MTE Milanowek

KS AZS AWF Warszawa

CSiR Susz

UKS Filipides Teresin

LKS Makéw Mazowiecki

UKS Diamond Athletics Biatoteka
LKS Mazowsze Teresin

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn

KS Szkota Lekkiej Olsztyn
MKS Pogon Siedice

MLKS Ostroda

KS Czempion Warszawa

SRS Kondycja Piaseczno

LKS Osuchéw

LA Dla Dzieci i Mtodziezy Kamil
CSiR Susz

LA Dla Dzieci i Mtodziezy Kamil
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka

LA Dla Dzieci i Mtodziezy Kamil
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka

UKS Orzetki Warszawa

08.10.2009 AKL Ursynow Warszawa

10.07.2009
20.03.2009
23.06.2009
21.02.2008
17.12.2008
18.01.2008

CSIiR Susz

CSIiR Susz

LA Dla Dzieci i Mtodziezy Kamil
UKS Orzetki Warszawa

UKS Orzetki Warszawa

KM Aktywni Sochaczew

8.51
9.00
9.17
9.33
9.36
9.42
9.49
9.56
9.57
10.02
10.16
10.21
10.39
10.56
11.01
11.01
11.06
11.15
11.39
12.00
12.13

15.11
15.12
15.14
15.21
15.29
15.30
15.30
16.23
16.26
16.33
16.34
16.34
16.45
16.58
17.11
17.29
17.38

5.42
5.47
5.56
6.05
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.15
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.27
6.33
6.41
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.03
7.15
7.21
7.29
7.39
7.45
7.56
8.24
8.25
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27 GUMINSKA Weronika

2.5 km przetaje mtodziczki

RUSILOWICZ Kornelia
SZLAGA Lena
SZCZYGIELSKA Anita
RYLSKA Oliwia

JANAS Marianna
WOJCIECHOWSKA Pola
RACHWALSKA Zofia
LAKOMSKA Magdalena
BIELAWSKA Natalia

10 MATYSKA Oliwia

11 KOWALIK Gabriela

12 JAREK Zuzanna

13 KARCZEWSKA Marta
14 KIEWRA Karolina

15 LUSNIEWSKA Aleksandra
16 WESOLOWSKA Klaudia
17 KORNATOWSKA Maja
18 STAWIECKA Aleksandra
19 PYCH Laura

20 NOWAKOWSKA Natalia
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17.07.2009

26.07.2008
17.09.2009
13.05.2008
27.08.2009
26.06.2008
12.02.2009
14.01.2008

UKS Filipides Teresin

UKS Siédemka Ostroteka
RK Athletics Warszawa
MKS Pogon Siedice

UKS Filipides Teresin

KS Czempion Warszawa

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn

KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa

21.09.2008 AKL Ursynow Warszawa

31.03.2008
02.06.2009
01.10.2008
22.11.2009
28.01.2008
29.10.2009
17.12.2009
14.12.2009
31.07.2009
16.08.2008
24.11.2009
06.08.2009

MKS Polonia Warszawa

UKS Filipides Teresin

SRS Kondycja Piaseczno

KS Akademia Parkour Wschod
KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa
KS AZS AWF Warszawa

UKS Technik Radom

RLTL Optima Radom

UKS Filipides Teresin

LA Dla Dzieci i Mtodziezy Kamil
UKS Clan Ostroteka

UKS Clan Ostroteka

Mz

8.26

12.51
13.07
13.34
13.42
13.49
13.57
14.07
14.10
14.10
14.23
14.49
14.56
15.20
15.23
15.25
15.44
15.51
15.53
17.50
18.13
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